
Sr. No. Name of the Creditor

Claim Amount 

Received

Claim Under 

Verification

Claim Amount 

Admitted

Voting 

Percentage % Remarks

A. Financial Creditor

1

Kodan Konnect Private 

Limited 1,45,74,708            -                       1,45,74,708                   100                 

Total 1,45,74,708            -                       1,45,74,708                   100                 

B. Operational Creditors

1

Culver Max Entertainment 

Private Limited 14,25,67,003          14,25,67,003        -                                 -                  

The claim is under 

verifiaction due to 

requiremen tof additional 

documents for establishing 

claims.

2 Star India Private Limited 8,57,850                 8,57,850               

The claim is under 

verifiaction due to 

requiremen tof additional 

documents for establishing 

claims.

Total 14,34,24,853          14,34,24,853        -                                 -                  

List of Creditors

Reachnet Cable Services Private Limited


